Washtenaw County Road Commission
2023 Employee Classifications & Wages

POSITION

NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES

HOURLY MIN HOURLY MAX

ASSISTANT FACILITY WORKER
ASST DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING
ASST SUPERINTENDENT OF MAINT
COMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATE
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER
DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE & IT
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS
ENGINEERING CLERK I
ENGINEERING TECH |
ENGINEERING TECH I
ENGINEERING TECH III

EQUIP MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
FACILITIES SUPERVISOR

FACILITY WORKER

FINANCE CLERK Il

FOREMAN |

FOREMAN I

GIS DEVELOPER llI

GROUP LEADER

GROUP LEADER SHOP

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY TRUCK DRIVER

HUMAN RESOURCE COORDINATOR
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER

IT MANAGER

LIGHT TRUCK DRIVER

MANAGING DIRECTOR

MECHANIC

OFFICE COORDINATOR
OPERATIONS CLERK I

PAYROLL CLERK |

PERMITS CLERK Il

PERMITS COORDINATOR |
PROJECT MANAGER I

PROJECT MANAGER III

PROJECT MANAGER IV
RIGHT-OF-WAY SPECIALIST IV
SAFETY COORDINATOR

SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER

SIGN ERECTOR

SIGNAL ELECTRICIAN

SIGNAL OPERATIONS ENGINEER IV
SIGNAL TECH Il

STOCK CLERK

STOCKROOM SUPERVISOR
SUPERINTENDENT OF MAINTENANCE
SURVEYOR IV

SYSTEMS ANALYST |

22.17
45.69
34.37
22.54
34.37
52.63
48.92
52.63
20.59
24.87
26.88
29.13
34.37
31.36
24.66
22.54
31.36
32.94
36.95
26.69
32.06
24.83
23.19
29.13
39.54
36.95
22.17
27.30
24.87
24.87
24.87
22.54
26.88
31.36
34.37
36.95
36.95
26.88
39.54
24.66
32.06
36.95
28.41
23.19
29.13
39.54
36.95
29.13

20.38
59.40
44.68
29.30
44.68
68.43
63.59
68.43
26.78
32.33
34.94
37.85
44.68
40.77
28.85
29.30
40.77
42.81
48.05
30.46
36.76
29.02
27.34
37.85
51.40
48.05
25.92
82.02
31.15
32.33
32.33
32.33
29.30
34.94
40.77
44.68
48.05
48.05
34.94
51.40
27.66
35.76
48.05
32.42
27.10
37.85
51.40
48.05
37.85
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