## Washtenaw County Road Commission

## 2023 Employee Classifications & Wages

POSITION	NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES	HOURLY MIN	HOURLY MAX
ASSISTANT FACILITY WORKER	2	22.17	20.38
ASST DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING	1	45.69	59.40
ASST SUPERINTENDENT OF MAINT	1	34.37	44.68
COMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATE	1	22.54	29.30
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER	1	34.37	44.68
DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING	1	52.63	68.43
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE & IT	1	48.92	63.59
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS	1	52.63	68.43
ENGINEERING CLERK II	1	20.59	26.78
ENGINEERING TECH I	2	24.87	32.33
ENGINEERING TECH II	1	26.88	34.94
ENGINEERING TECH III	4	29.13	37.85
EQUIP MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	1	34.37	44.68
FACILITIES SUPERVISOR	1	31.36	40.77
FACILITY WORKER	1	24.66	28.85
FINANCE CLERK II	1	22.54	29.30
FOREMAN I	6	31.36	40.77
FOREMAN II	3	32.94	42.81
GIS DEVELOPER III	1	36.95	48.05
GROUP LEADER	9	26.69	30.46
GROUP LEADER SHOP	1	32.06	36.76
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	10	24.83	29.02
HEAVY TRUCK DRIVER	36	23.19	27.34
HUMAN RESOURCE COORDINATOR	1	29.13	37.85
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER	1	39.54	51.40
IT MANAGER	1	36.95	48.05
LIGHT TRUCK DRIVER	2	22.17	25.92
MANAGING DIRECTOR	1	-	82.02
MECHANIC	5	27.30	31.15
OFFICE COORDINATOR	1	24.87	32.33
OPERATIONS CLERK II	1	24.87	32.33
PAYROLL CLERK I	1	24.87	32.33
PERMITS CLERK II	1	22.54	29.30
PERMITS COORDINATOR I	2	26.88	34.94
PROJECT MANAGER II	1	31.36	40.77
PROJECT MANAGER III	2	34.37	44.68
PROJECT MANAGER IV	4	36.95	48.05
RIGHT-OF-WAY SPECIALIST IV	1	36.95	48.05
SAFETY COORDINATOR	1	26.88	34.94
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER	2	39.54	54.94 51.40
SIGN ERECTOR	2	24.66	
			27.66
SIGNAL ELECTRICIAN SIGNAL OPERATIONS ENGINEER IV	1	32.06	35.76
	1	36.95	48.05
SIGNAL TECH II	3	28.41	32.42
STOCK CLERK	1	23.19	27.10
STOCKROOM SUPERVISOR	1	29.13	37.85
SUPERINTENDENT OF MAINTENANCE	1	39.54	51.40
SURVEYOR IV	1	36.95	48.05
SYSTEMS ANALYST I	1	29.13	37.85